

DAILY & SUNDAY OVERTIME 2026

3:31 p.m. - 4:01 p.m.	=	\$ 138.00
4:02 p.m. - 4:32 p.m.	=	\$ 138.00 + \$138.00 = \$276.00
4:33 p.m. - 5:03 p.m.	=	\$ 276.00 + \$138.00 = \$414.00
5:04 p.m. - 5:34 p.m.	=	\$ 414.00 + \$138.00 = \$552.00

2026 SCHEDULE OF CARE CHARGES

CARE OF GRAVES PER SEASON

Adult Grave	\$ 88.00
Child's Grave	\$ 73.00

PERPETUAL CARE OF GRAVES

Adult	\$4300.00
Child	\$2173.00
Addition to Plot	\$2100.00

PERENNIAL PLANTS

Mature Yews	\$ 425.00
4 Special Evergreen Yews	\$ 316.00
3 Evergreen Yews	\$ 255.00
Ivy (28 Plants)	\$ 341.00
Artificial Grass Blanket	\$ 66.00
Junipers	\$ 359.00
Mugo Pines	\$ 359.00
Boxwoods	\$ 315.00
Removal of Grave Plantings	\$ 199.00

PRIVATE PLOTS

Plot Care (10' X 16')	\$138.00
Enclosures	\$ 55.00
Hedges – per ft.	\$ 24.00
Care of Shrubbery (each)	\$ 23.25
Benches	\$ 24.00
Additional Cost Per Grave:	
Flush Footstone-grass	\$ 21.00
Raised Footstone-grass	\$ 25.50
Raised Footstone-planting	\$ 29.50

Charges on larger plots are based on the above figures.

SOCIETY CARE

Season Care per lot	\$ 73.00
Additional cost per grave:	
Flush footstone-grass	\$ 21.00
Raised footstone-grass	\$ 29.50
Raised footstone-planting	\$ 54.25
Minimum Charge	\$ 325.00
Mowing and liming only per lot	\$ 54.25
Flush Footstone-grass	\$ 21.00
Raised Footstone-grass	\$ 29.50
Raised Footstone-planting	\$ 54.25
Minimum Charge	\$ 323.00
Single cleanup per lot	\$ 23.50
Per grave	\$ 23.50
Minimum Charge	\$ 205.00

2026 SCHEDULE OF INTERMENT CHARGES

January 1, 2025

<u>CHILDREN</u>	Grave Opening-up to 10 years Sunday (with or without lowering device & greens)	\$1626.00 * ** \$1897.00 * **
<u>ADULTS</u>	Grave Opening Sunday (with or without lowering device & greens) NOTE: CASKET MUST HAVE LOWERING DEVICE	\$1872.00 * ** \$2146.00 * **
	Outside box with lowering device & greens Sunday	\$1889.00 * ** \$2163.00 * **
	Vault with lowering device & greens Sunday	\$1953.00 * ** \$2227.00 * **
	Niche Opening Sunday	\$ 804.00 * ** \$1078.00 * **
	Cremains or Limb Sunday	\$1626.00 * ** \$1897.00 * **

DISINTERMENT

Disinterment requiring an outside box	\$1549.00
Disinterment not requiring an outside box	\$1381.00

<u>RECORDING FEE</u>	\$ 60.00
----------------------	----------

OVERTIME Weekdays & Sunday

For arrivals after 3:30 p.m. per half hour	\$ 138.00
--	-----------

- Includes \$5.00 New York State vandalism fee.

** Includes \$35.00 New York State Bill A.7638-B/S.3605-B:
requiring an additional \$35.00 per interment or per
inurnment.

2026 SCHEDULE OF FOUNDATION & OTHER CHARGES

FOUNDATIONS

Per sq. ft.	\$ 187.50	
Minimum charge for footstones	\$ 496.00 **	
Minimum charge for single stone	\$ 497.00 **	
Expedited Foundation Charges, when Ordered one week or less		
Single or Footstone	\$ 132.00	
Double Stone or Ledger	\$ 262.00	
Arching (minimum)	\$ 67.00	
Bench (under 2' x 4')	Composite Only	\$ 207.00
 Sandblasting		
Supervision fee	\$ 160.00	
Niche Inscription	\$ 259.00	
Survey Per Point	\$ 67.00	
Minimum charge for survey	\$ 107.00	

**Includes Toll Fee

MAPS

Minimum Charge	\$107.00
Charge per Name	\$ 20.00
Charge per Lot	\$ 27.00
Photographs	\$ 19.00

MASONRY WORK

Sidewalks – per sq. ft.	\$ 23.00
Curbs-per Lin. Ft.	\$ 27.00
Apron-standard size	\$ 338.00
Removal of sidewalk Sq. Ft.	\$ 14.00
Removal of curb Lin. Ft.	\$ 14.00
Removal of Foundation per cubic foot	\$ 115.00

MONUMENT CLEANING

January 1, 2026

Footstone	\$ 128.00
Single Stone	\$ 210.00
Granite Bench	\$ 210.00
Ledger	\$ 210.00
Double Stone	\$ 374.00
Family Monument to 6 Ft.	\$ 414.00
Family Monument over 6 Ft.	\$ 578.00